Bus #78-22 - Stop Schedule - AM (AM Continued on Back)

Driver - Kenny Richmond Aide: Erika Whipkey
Location - Cameron
Stop # Stop Details Time
1 |Pick up aide at CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL - leave no later than 6:18 am 6:15
5 Turn left onto Rte 250 - start down past the "Welcome" sign for Cameron on left { 6:23
fourth house on the right - yellow house - Box 3235 (SILVER HARNESS) '
Turn right onto Wiedebusch Drive - turns into Loudenville Road - go up Williams
Hill Road to Fork Ridge Road and turn left
3 [Second house on right before Hinerman Hill Road - brick front 6:44
4 |First lane on right past Hinerman Hill Road 6:45
5 |Alpine Lane on right 6:48
6 [Second house past Alpine Lane on right - blue trim - Box 7350 6:49
7 |House on left - wire fence across from blue house - Box 7359 (CROSS) 6:49
8 |Third house on right with shrubs and bushes in front - Box 7326 6:50
9 |Brown trailer on left beside a big red building - Box 7217 (CROSS) 6:50
Turn left onto Sawmill Lane
10 |89 Sawmill Lane on right down over the hill just past the old fire department 6:51
11 |51 Rustice Drive on left (CROSS 1) 6:52
12 [Third and fourth house on right - Box 289 and 259 6:53
13 [320 Sawmill Lane - house on right with wooden fence 6:54
14 |Go to your turnaround at Bungard's Lane and turn around and start back 6:57
15 Meet Bus #33-14 at Rustic Hills Drive and transfer students - aide will transfer 6:58
Special needs student and the aide will return to your bus
Turn right and start back on Fork Ridge
16 |Alpine Lane on left and Bear Ridge on right (CROSS 5) 7:02
17 [Toler house on right - red brick porch - Box 7795 7:03
18 DOBBS on mailbox - 8238 Fork Ridge Road - blacktop lane on left - red and white 205
barn across street (CROSS) '
19 |Top of Hinerman Hill on left (CROSS) (SILVER HARNESS) 7:07
Wide spot across from Glen Easton Road on the left - pull over and wait until
7:21 to leave
20 [Brown's on right - second house from Williams Hill in dip - Box 10070 7:22
Turn right down Williams Hill Road
21 [Next driveway on right - 1009 Williams Hill Road 7:25
22 [Next house on right - 1153 Williams Hill Road 7:26
23 |1500 Williams Hill Road - house on left/barn on right (CROSS) 7:27
Next house bottom of the hill after sharp turn in curve - first house on right - 263
24 ) 7:30
Loudenville Road
Look at Alpine Lane for any students who missed the bus
25 |Goto CAMERON ELEMENTARY - unload students and aide 7:40
26 [CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL 7:50

HARNESSES FOR USE ON A SPARE BUS ARE AVAILABLE IN THE BUILDING WITH
THE STUDENT'S NAME AND BUS # - PLEASE RETURN THEM AFTER YOUR RUN

Revised 10.15.2024 *denotes seldom rides




Bus #78-22 - Stop Schedule - PM (PM Continued on Back)

Driver - Kenny Richmond Aide: Erika Whipkey
Location - Cameron
Stop # Stop Details Time
1 [CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL - line up behind Bus #88 3:15
5 CAMERON ELEMENTARY - in front of school - pick up aide and students - (SILVER 325
HARNESS) '
Turn left onto Wiedebusch Drive - go to Loudenville Road
3 [Summit Avenue on right 3:32
4 1263 Loudenville Road - third house on left from bridge in Loudenville (CROSS) 3:35
5 1500 Williams Hill Road - house on right/barn on left 3:36
6 |Go up Williams Hill - next house on left (CROSS) 3:38
7 11009 Williams Hill - second lane on left (CROSS) 3:39
Turn left onto Fork Ridge
8 |Second house past Williams Hill in dip - Box 10070 3:41
9 Second house on right before Hinerman Hill Road - brick front - 8980 Fork Ridge 3:43
Road
10 [Atintersection of Hinerman Hill and Fork Ridge (SILVER HARNESS) 3:43
Second lane on right - blacktop lane - DOBBS on mailbox - 8238 Fork Ridge Road -
11 ) 3:46
red and white barn across road
12 |Alpine Lane on right and Bear Ridge on left (CROSS 2) 3:48
13 [Third house on right with shrubs and bushes in front - Box 7326 3:51
Turn left onto Sawmill Lane
14 |89 Sawmill Lane on right down over the hill just past the old fire department 3:52
15 |51 Rustice Drive on right 3:53
16 [Third and fourth house on right - 289 and 259 3:53
17 |Turn around at Bungard Lane - unload student - and start back 3:56
18 |320 Sawmill Lane - house on right with wooden fence (second house) 3:57
19 Meet Bus #33-14 to transfer students at Old Fire Department - (SILVER 3:58
HARNESS) '
Turn onto Fork Ridge
20 |Brown trailer on right beside a big red building - Box 7217 3:59
21 [Box 7326 - shrubs and bushes in front 4:00
22 |House on right with wire fence - Box 7359 4:00
23 [House on left with blue trim - Box 7350 (CROSS) 4:00
24 |Alpine Lane on left and Bear Ridge on right (CROSS 4) 4:01
25 [Toler house on right - red brick porch - Box 7795 4:03
26 [First lane on left past First Christian Church in turn (CROSS) 4:06
Stay on Fork Ridge - turn right onto Williams Hill Road - turn left onto Rte 250 N
27 |Second house (yellow) on left past the BBQ Shop - 3235 Rte 250 4:25
28 |[Back to CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL - park the bus and drop off aide 4:30

HARNESSES FOR USE ON A SPARE BUS ARE AVAILABLE IN THE BUILDING WITH
THE STUDENT'S NAME AND BUS # - PLEASE RETURN THEM AFTER YOUR RUN




